ORIGINE

A Kiwz bistro with a French soul






COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE
Sherry Verre gin, fino sherry, vanilla syrup, sauvignon blanc, soda 20
Poire Martini gin, lillet blanc, pear brandy, benedictine 26
R&R Spritz rosa vermouth, rbubarb umeshu, rosé wine, 19
orange, lemon, grapefruit
M.dV Paloma burnt butter tequila, pink guava, coconut milk, citrus 24
Summer Bomb beeswax honey vodka, watermelon consommeé, 24
coconut lz'queur, crémant
CLASSICS
French 75 champagne, gin, lemon 28
Negroni gin, sweet vermouth, bitter orange 22
Clover Club gin, raspberry, lemon, aquafaba 22
Pisco Sour pisco, lemon, aquafaba 22
Old-Fashioned whiskey, sugar, bitters 24
NON-ALCOHOLIC
Garden Gimlet Lyre’s London Dry Gin, lime, garden syrup 19
Agent Zero Lyre’s Classico Prosecco, mango punch 19
Zero Punch Lyre’s Pink Gin, Lyre's Italian Orange, clarified milk, 19

strawberry, lime

All classic cocktails above are a suggestion, please ask the friendly staff if you have any other classic

cocktails you would like






WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE etc.

NV  Gosset ‘Grande Réserve’

NV  Monmousseau ‘Sans Sulfites’

BLANC

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Auntsfield

2023 Pinot Gris, Peregrine

2022 Chardonnay, Smith & Sheth CRU Heretaunga

2023 Chardonnay, Chablis Denis Race

2022 Riesling/Gewiirztraminer, Hugel ‘Gentil’

2022 Chenin Blanc, Vouvray Bernard Fouquet ‘Silex’
ROSE

2023 IGP Méditerranée Triennes

ROUGE

2020 Gamay, Fleurie Chignard ‘Moriers’

2022 DPinot Noir, Famille Roux ‘Les Cotilles’

2020 Pinot Noir, Margrain ‘River’s Edge’

2018 Merlot/Cabernet Franc St--Emilion G.Cru C.Peymouton
2021 Malbec/Syrah, Passage Rock “Sisters’

2022 Grenache/Syrah, Cotes du Rhéne JL Chave ‘Mon Coeur’
DESSERT

2019  Petit Manseng, Chiteau Jolys

2021 Sémillon, Sauternes La Tour Blanche ‘Emotions’

2017 Grenache, Cazes ‘Grenat’ (fortified)
NV  Pineau Des Charentes Pasque (fortified)

All wines by the glass are available to take home € enjoy

Ay, Champagne
Loire Valley

Marlborough
Central Otago
Hawke’s Bay
Burgundy
Alsace

Loire Valley

Provence

Beaujolais
Burgundy
Martinborough
Bordeaux
Waiheke Island
Rhoéne Valley

Jurangon

Bordeaux

Languedoc

Bordeaux/Cognac

150ml

29
20

16
17
20
22
19
21

17

22
19
20
29
20
22

100ml
21

28
75ml
20






BEERS & NON-ALCOHOLICS

DRAUGHT +440m!/

Origine’s Lager by Sawmill, 4% Matakana 12
Sawmill Pilsner, 4.8% Matakana 13
Sawmill Hazy Pale Ale, 5.5% Matakana 14
8 Wired ‘Hopwired’ IPA 7.3" Matakana 15
BOTTLES & CANS
McLeod’s ‘Paradise’ Pale Ale, 5.5% Waipu 12
McLeod’s ‘Northern Lights’ Light Lager, 2.5* Waipu 11
Sawmill ‘Bare Beer’ Pale Ale <1.15% Matakana 11
Morningcider Cider, 4.9% Auckland 13
Heineken, 5% Netherlands 12
Heineken Zero, 0% Netherlands 11
NON-ALCOHOLICS
Orangina 8.5
Ginger beer 6
Coke/Coke No Sugar 6
Lemonade, Ginger Ale 6
Juices: Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Grape, Grapefruit 6






CHAMPAGNE & METHODE

COTE DES BLANCS
NV  Gosset ‘Grand Blanc de Blancs’
NV  Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

MONTAGNE DE REIMS
NV  Taittinger ‘Cuvée Prestige’
2016 Brice Grand Cru Extra Brut
NV  Krug ‘Grande Cuvée’

VALLEE DE LA MARNE

NV  Laurent-Perrier ‘La Cuvée’

NV  Gosset ‘Grande Réserve’

2015 Gosset ‘Grand Millésime’

NV  Savart ‘L'Ouverture’ 1 cru Blanc de Noirs

NV  Laurent-Perrier ‘Grand Siecle’

ROSE
NV  Ayala ‘Rosé Majeur’
NV  Billecart-Salmon ‘Brut Rosé’

METHODE TRADITIONNELLE

NV  Monmousseau Brut ‘Sans Sulfites’ Loire Valley
NV  Nautilus ‘Cuvée Marlborough’ Brut Marlborough
2022  Clos Henri ‘Solange’ Blanc de Noirs Marlborough

NV Quartz Reef Méthode Traditionnelle Central Otago

375 ml

375 ml

250
290

100
220
750

100
145
195
210
600

160
240

95
100
115
95






SAUVIGNON BLANC

& SEMILLON
FRANCE
2021 Graves Blanc Chiteau du Seuil Bordeaux 95
2022  Sancerre Henri Bourgeois Loire Valley 135
2021 Sancerre Henri Bourgeois Loire Valley 375 ml 85
NEW ZEALAND
2021 144 Islands ‘Melika's Field’ Bay of Islands 85
2023 Schubert Martinborough 85
2024 Swiftsure Marlborough 70
2024 Auntsfield Marlborough 75
2024 DPeregrine Central Otago 85

RIESLING

FRANCE
2021 Hugel Alsace 115
2017 Grand Cru ‘Altenberg de Bergheim VV’ Gustave Lorentz Alsace 195
NEW ZEALAND
2018 Hans Herzog Marlborough 145
2022  Valli “Waitaki’ Central Otago 100






FRANCE

2021 Saumur Domaine Guiberteau
2021  Vouvray Bougrier
2022 Vouvray Bernard Fouquet ‘Silex’

NEW ZEALAND

2021 Margrain

FRANCE

2022 Muscadet de Sevre-et-Maine Domaine de la Pépiére
2022 Picpoul de Pinet Félines Jourdan Piquepoul

2022 Bandol Domaine Tempier Clairette +

2021 Ganevat ‘Le Feu’ Gringet

2014 Chiteau-Chalon Stéphane Tissot Savagnin

2021 Cave de Turckheim, Pinot Blanc
2022 Hugel ‘Gentil’ Riesling/Gewiirztraminer
2018 D. Schlumberger ‘Les Princes Abbés’ Pinot Gris

2022 Maison Les Alexandrins ‘Le Cabanon’ Viognier
2022 Cotes du Rhone Blanc Jamet Marsanne +

2017 Condrieu Domaine du Tunnel Viognier

NEW ZEALAND

2019 Hans Herzog ‘Mistral’ Viognier +
2023 Two Rivers ‘Phenix’ Pinot Gris
2023  Peregrine Pinot Gris

2022 Rippon Gewiirztraminer

CHENIN

Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley

Martinborough

145
80
105

110

AROMATIC

Loire Valley
Languedoc
Languedoc
Jura

Jura 620 ml

Alsace
Alsace
Alsace

Rhone Valley
Rhoéne Valley
Rhone Valley

Marlborough
Marlborough
Central Otago
Central Otago

920
70
165
210
490

85
920
100

75
150
280

165
75
85
100



CHARDONNAY

CHABLIS, BURGUNDY

2022 Denis Race

2022 William Fevre

2021 DPattes-Loup Vent d’Ange ‘Mise Tardive’

2021 Raveneau

2022 Vincent Dauvissat

2016 Vincent Dauvissat

2015 Vincent Dauvissat

2022 Denis Race 1¢* Cru ‘Montmains’

2017 Raveneau 1¢ Cru ‘Forét’

2016 Raveneau 1¢ Cru ‘Forét’

2014 Raveneau 1¢ Cru ‘Forét’

2012 Raveneau 1¢ Cru ‘Forét’

2016 Vincent Dauvissat 1¢ Cru ‘La Forest’

2021 Lavantureux Grand Cru ‘Bougros’

2022  Dampt

COTE D’OR, BURGUNDY

2020 Bourgogne Jadot

2022 Bourgogne Henri Boillot

2021 Bourgogne Roulot

2022 Bourgogne Aligoté Cathiard

2022 Cotes d’Auxerre ‘Corps de Garde’ Goisot

2020 Nuits-St-Georges ‘La Gerbottes’ Domaine de I’Arlot
2015 Meursault 1" cru ‘Genevriéres-Dessus’ Benjamin Leroux
2020 Puligny-Montrachet 1 ‘Les Perri¢res’ Etienne Sauzet
2020 Saint-Romain Les Parcellaires de Saulx

2020 Saint-Aubin 1 Cru ‘Sur Gamay’ Les Parcellaires de Saulx

375 ml

110
155
250
250
220
520
575

140
450
500
550
600
9200

450

85

135
200
240

165

130
320

750
550
220
260



JURA, FRANCE
2023 Arbois Rolet

2018

Cotes du Jura ‘Chalasses V.V.” Ganevat

NEW ZEALAND

2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2021
2023

The Landing

Kumeu River ‘Hunting Hill’
Millton ‘Opou’

Smith & Sheth CRU ‘Heretaunga’
Bilancia ‘Kaikora’

B. Wine ‘Lime Hill’

M.A.U. ‘The Basket Case’

Felton Road ‘Bannockburn’

CHARDONNAY

Bay of Islands
Auckland
Gisborne
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Martinborough
Marlborough
Central Otago

125
390

140
230
95

100
140
125
130
140






ROSE

FRANCE

2023 IGP Méditerranée Triennes Syrah + Provence 75
2022 Cotes de Provence Rameau d’Or Grenache + Provence 80
2022 Coétes de Provence ‘M’ de Minuty Grenache + Provence 95
2022 Cotes de Provence Cht Roubine Cru Classé Tibouren + Provence 110
2022 Bandol Domaine Tempier Mourvedre + Provence 150
2023 IGP Domaine Fazi Sciaccarellu + Corsica 80
2023 Rosé d’Anjou Fesles Gamay + Loire Valley 80
OTHER LIGHT REDS

2021 Cobte Roannaise R. Paire ‘La Colline en flamme’ Gamay  Loire Valley 920
2023  Beaujolais-Villages Burgaud Gamay Beaujolais 75
2020 Fleurie ‘Moriers’ Chignard Gamay Beaujolais 105
2022  Brouilly Rottiers Gamay Beaujolais 110
2021 Morgon ‘Céte du Py’ Dominique Piron Gamay Beaujolais 140
2022 Morgon Marcel Lapierre Gamay Beaujolais 160
2020 Arbois Domaine Rolet Trousseau Jura 145

2021 Ganevat ‘Croix des Batailles’ Gamay Jura 195



PINOT NOIR

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2022 Les Cotilles Famille Roux

2023 Bourgogne Domaine du Val Lamartinien

2020 Bourgogne Girardin

2022 Bourgogne Henri Boillot

2021 Bourgogne Bachelet

2018 Bourgogne ‘Les Rues’ Frangois Millet

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin Fourrier

2021 Chambolle-Musigny Cécile Tremblay

2018 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru Joseph Drouhin
2021 Vosne-Romanée Mugneret Gibourg

2021 Cobte-de-Nuits Villages ‘Clos des Chapeau’ Domaine de ’Arlot
2020 Hautes-Cotes-de-Nuit ‘Dame Huguette’ Cathiard
2021 Chorey-Les-Beaune Arnoux

2018 Volnay Camille Giroud

2022  Givry 1* Cru ‘Empreinte’ Joblot

920
95
150
200
250
290

420
720
1350
600

215
315

180
260

230



PINOT NOIR

NEW ZEALAND

2022  Schubert Martinborough 20
2020 Margrain ‘River’s Edge’ Martinborough 100
2021 AtaRangi Martinborough 245
2023 Novum Marlborough 120
2021 Boneline “Waimanu’ North Canterbury 145
2022 Pegasus Bay North Canterbury 175
2021 Misha's ‘Cantata’ Central Otago 20
2022 Rocky Point Central Otago 100
2021 Burn Cottage Central Otago 195
2022 Valli ‘Gibbston Vineyard’ Central Otago 195
2022  Felton Road ‘Block 5’ Central Otago 280

2017 Prophets Rock ‘Cuvee Aux Antipodes’ Central Otago 280






SYRAH & BLENDS

RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

2021 Cotes du Rhone Fond Croze Grenache +

2021 Cotes du Rhone Réserve Famille Perrin Grenache +
2022 Cobtes du Rhone Alary ‘Le Gerbaude’ Grenache +
2022 Cobtes du Rhone JL Chave ‘Mon Coeur’ Syrah +

1999 Cote-Rotie Jamet

2023  Crozes-Hermitage ‘Primavera’ Colombier

2020 Hermitage JL Chave

2022 Saint-Joseph Pierre Gaillard

2022  Saint-Joseph Gonon

2021 Saint-Joseph JL Chave

2021 Chiteauneuf-du-Pape Télégramme Syrah +

2003 Chiteauneuf-du-Pape Clos des Papes Syrah +

2021 Costieres de Nimes Chiteau Mourgues du Gres Syrah +

LANGUEDOC & PROVENCE, FRANCE

2021 Minervois ‘Ornicar’ Domaine Sénat Grenache +

2021 Bandol ‘Lulu & Lucien’ Domaine Tempier Mourvedre +

NEW ZEALAND

2020 October 30 Matakana
2020 Mawhitipana Estate Waiheke Island
2020 Elephant Hill Hawke’s Bay
2021 Smith & Sheth ‘Heretaunga’ Hawke’s Bay

2021 Easthope ‘Home Block’ Hawke’s Bay

75
85
920
110

900
130
750
160
330
340
240
520
70

135
190

920

180
100
100
120






CABERNETS & BLENDS

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

2020
2019
2010
2010
2020
2019
2018
2020
2016
2020
2018
2021
2016
2011
2020
2016
1998

Cuvée Héritage Mouton Cadet Merlot +

Cotes de Bordeaux Coteaux de Lou Cadillac Merlot
Haut-Médoc Chiteau Agassac ‘Précision’ Cabernet Sauvignon +
St-Estéphe Chiteau Lafon Rochet Cabernet +

Pauillac Chéteau Pédesclaux Cabernet Sauvignon +

Pauillac Chéteau Pauillac de Latour Cabernet Sauvignon +
St-Julien Chiteau Langoa Barton Cabernet Sauvignon +
Margaux Chiteau La Tour de Bessan Merlot +

Margaux Chiteau Segla Cabernet Sauvignon +

Pessac-Léognan Les Hauts de Smith Merlot +

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Chiteau Peymouton Merlot +
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Petit Cantenac Merlot +
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Croix de Beausejour Merlot +
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Chiteau Figeac Cabernet Sauvignon +
Pomerol Chiteau Chantalouette Merlot +

Pomerol Chiteau Latour 2 Pomerol

Pomerol L’Eglise Clinet Merlot +

75
95
250
450
290
480
400
180
280
210
140
180
250
1300
220
600
1280



CABERNETS & BLENDS

LOIRE VALLEY, SOUTH WEST & LANGUEDOC

2021 Chinon Chiteau Coudray-Montpensier Cabernet Franc 20
2022 Bourgueil ‘Cote 50’ Y. Amirault Cabernet Franc 100
2021 Bourgueil Domaine Breton “Trinch’ Cabernet Franc 110
2022  Saumur Champigny ‘Roches Neuves’ Thierry Germain Cabernet Franc 120
2022 Saumur Guiberteau ‘Les Moulins’ Cabernet Franc 130
2019 Bergerac Belingard Merlot + 85
2022 Cahors Chiteau du Cedre Malbec + 125
2022 Ventenac ‘I'Intrus’ Cabernet Franc 85
NEW ZEALAND

2021 Passage Rock ‘Sisters’ Syrah + Waiheke Island 100
2022 Man O’War ‘Ironclad’ Cabernet Franc + Waiheke Island 145
2021 Paritua ‘Red’ Merlot + Hawke’s Bay 120

2018 Radburnd Merlot + Hawke’s Bay 210



FRANCE

2019
2019
2021
2013
2012
2002
1986

2017

Jurangon doux Jolys Petit Manseng

Muscat de Beaumes de venise D. Beaumalric
Sauternes La Tour Blanche ‘Emotions’ Sémillon +
Bonnezeaux Chiteau de Fesles Chenin

Quarts de Chaume Baumard Chenin

Sauternes Chiteau de Fargues Sémillon +

Sauternes Chiteau d’Yquem Sémillon +

Rivesaltes ‘Grenat’ Cazes Grenache

NEW ZEALAND

2019

Churton Petit Manseng

Marlborough

DESSERT

375 ml 65
375 ml 80
375 ml 115
375 ml 110
375 ml 145
375 ml 270
750 ml 1950
375 ml 95
500ml 115






VODKA
Blue Duck

Belvedere

Grey Goose
The Reid

GIN

Black Robin

C’est Nous
Botanist

Citadelle Original
Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Haymans Sloe Gin
Hendrick’s

Little Biddy
Monkey 47

Roku

Scapegrace Black
Tanqueray N* 10

12
15
16
15

12
14
14
12
14
12
15
13
16
13
13
15

SPIRITS

AGAVE

Arette Blanco 12
Arette Reposado 13
Herradura Reposado 16
Fortaleza Blanco 18
Fortaleza Reposado 20
Fortaleza Anejo 25
Del Maguey ‘Vida’ Mezcal 15

Gracias a Dios ‘Sierra Negra’ Mezcal 16






SUGAR CANE

Appleton Estate Signature
Clément Rhum Agricole Blanc
Clément Rhum Agricole Ambré
Clément Rhum Agricole Bleu
Cruzan Blackstrap
Diplomatico Reserva

El Dorado ‘Enmore’

El Dorado ‘Port Mourant’
Kraken

Plantation 3 Star

Plantation O.D.

Plantation Pineapple

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Sagatiba Cachaga

Skippers Rum

12
12
12
14
12
18
20
20
13
12
12
12
12
12
11

SPIRITS

BRANDY + EAU DE VIE
Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Hennessy X.O.

Delord Bas-Armagnac Fine
Delord Bas-Armagnac V.S.O.P.
Delord Bas-Armagnac X.O.
Delord Bas-Armagnac 2005
Delord Bas-Armagnac 1993
Delord Bas-Armagnac 1988

Chateau de Breuil Calvados Fine

Chateau de Breuil Calvados V.S.O.P.

Briottet E.DV. Mirabelle
Briottet E.DV. Framboise
Briottet E.DV. Poire William

Barsol Pisco

14
30
45

12
14

12
12

13






SCOTCH Blended
Monkey Shoulder

SCOTCH Lowland
Auchentoshan 3 Wood

SCOTCH Speyside
Balvenie 14YO
Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenfiddich 18YO

SCOTCH Highland
Arran 17YO Calvados Cask
Talisker 10YO

Macallan 12YO D.C.

Oban 14YO

Glenmorangie 10YO
Glenmorangie 18YO

Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or

SCOTCH Islay

Ardbeg 10YO
Laphroaig 10YO
Laphroaig Quarter Cask

IRISH

Jameson

Teeling Pot Still

12

22

23
15
23

35
18
21
23
15
24
24

18
16
24

12
13

SPIRITS

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory ‘Yamazaki’ Distillers Reserve 40

Suntory ‘Yamazaki’ 12YO

BOURBON
Buffalo Trace
Noah’s Mill

Rowan’s Creek

Woodford Reserve

RYE
Michter’s
Woodford Reserve

NEW ZEALAND WHISKY

1919 Kirikiriroa SYO
Cardrona Pinot Cask 2022

FRANCE

Couvreur Clearach Single Malt

58

12
18
16
12

15
13

26
42



ORIGINE

Merci beaucoup

Thank yon.



